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Mary Maan, Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives

Mary Maan,
Sales Representative

www.TheMaan.Ca
905-877-8262

2014
Top 3% in
Canada

You can’t go wrong when you have the right MAAN for the job!

GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW
3+1 Bedroom brick bungalow

in the centre of town.
Finished basement with a
separate entrance and a

detached garage. Great shape
and lots of upgrades.

Call Mary or Emma to view.
$879,000

$399,900

PARADISE ON THE EDGE OF TOWN
Over 3500 sq ft custom built

executive home on 1.8 acres of
professionally landscaped grounds.
Tranquil Halton cul-de-sac location.
Huge rooms, an entertainers dream
kitchen and way too many upgrades
to list. Call Mary or Emma to view.

"Moving Beyond Expectations"

Direct:
416-919-9802

Office:
905-877-8262

ddilbey@royallepage.ca
www.ddilbey.com

5 Minute

Call Bac
k

Policy

® Trademark owned & controlled by The Canadian Real
Estate Association used under license

A HOME FOR THEWHOLE FAMILY
ON 1 AcRE - ERIN

Impressive 5+1 bdrm, 4 bath home equipped with
ground flr legal in-law suite, grand open concept prin-
ciple rooms, to die for granite counter Kitchen & finished
bsmnt w/a replica indoor hockey rink & theatre room for
entertaining all ages. Legal In-law suite offers sep entry.
Natural Gas, Town water and hi-speed cable. Detached
over-sized 2 garage & garden shed. Backs onto quiet
neighbours. Paved road, close to schools, town and
commuter routes. Quaint village, executive area of fine
homes. GO & 401. Paved rd. MLS# X3095360

TUcKED AWAY BUNGALOW &
LIcENcED KENNEL ON 6.8 AcRES -

ERIN
When you want more than just a home to call your own,
there is this 3 bdrm, 2 bath raised bungalow & regis-
tered heated dog kennel on a private quiet country
cul-de-sac. Cathedral ceilings, fireplaces, porcelain,
laminate and hardwood flooring provide a backdrop to
views from oversized windows & wrap-around deck.
Heated kennel with transferrable licence gives you
options. Detached 2 car garage. Pond. Many updates,
A/C & updated furnace. MLS X3032634

$889,000 $559,000

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

ExclusivE bungalow
3 bed, 3 bath, renovated top to

bottom, hardwood floors,
finished basement with a great
in-law suite, side entrance. Fully
fenced yard. Price $429,900.

are You Thinking of
selling?
we have

Pre-approved
buyers looking for

3 bedroom
Townhouses/semi’s

in georgetown
Please call me at
416-420-6662.

oPEn HousE sun 2-4 PM
20 bYRon sT., gEoRgETown

BELL
Sell With Bell

DIRECT: 416-432-2009
EMAIL: michelle@sellwithbell.ca

RoyAL LEPAGE Meadowtowne Realty, Brokerage | Independently owned and operated

Beautiful 2+1 bedroom condo close to highways, transit,
schools, and shops! Newly refinished hardwood floors & freshly
painted in neutral colour

$284,900

Don’t miss this opportunity! Lovely detached bungalow in the
heart of Georgetown. Nicely updated, 3 bedrooms, hardwood
floors on main level, finished basement and detached garage.

$422,900

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 2-4 PM
26 SArgENt rOAD

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

GREAT VALUE FOR DETACHED IN HALTON HILLS! LOTS OF PRIVACY BACKING ONTOWOODS!
Over 2000 sqft w/4 +1
bdrms & 2 full baths *
Main floor eat-in
kitchen, living, dining &
family room with F/P *
Also main floor bdrm/
office & laundry *
Carport + detached

garage * 66 x 132 foot lot w/in-ground pool * Quick closing
available * Call Susan before it’s gone! $359,900

Just 10 minutes north of
Georgetown * 4 bdrms
& 2 ½ baths * Eat-in
kitchen & open concept
F/R * F/P & exotic
Jatoba hardwood flrs *
Master has W/I closet &
5-pc ensuite w/

limestone flrs, custom birch cabinets & separate shower * Call
Susan for a tour of this wonderful home & property $619,995

Christmas Greetings!
With many good
wishes for Christmas
and the coming year.

3500+ SQ FT EXECUTIVE HOME
ON PREMIUM 4+ ACRES

$798,500

NICELY UPDATED ON 1/2 ACRE LOT
WITH HUGE BRICK WORKSHOP

$474,900

GLEN WILLIAMS CENTURY HOME
COMMERCIAL POTENTIAL

$679,900

FINISHED BSMTWITH KITCHEN
GORGEOUS IN-GROUND POOL

$638,000

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

510 MAIN STREET
GLENWILLIAMS


